University of Washington - Contract Classified
SEIU LOCAL 925 HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL
Payscale Table B5 - Effective 7/1/2022

Range <---STEP ---> CEGP Steps
0 P
$3,024
$/yr $36,288
$/hr $17.45
21 $3,006 $3,096
$/yr $36,072  $37,152

$/hr $17.34 $17.86
22 $3,006 $3,074 $3,166
Slyr $36,072 | $36,888  $37,992

$/hr $17.34 $17.73 $18.27
23 $3,006 $3,074 $3,146 $3,239
$/yr $36,072  $36,888 | $37,752  $38,868

$/hr $17.34 $17.73 $18.15 $18.69
24 $3,006 $3,074 $3,146 $3,222 $3,319
$/yr $36,072 $36,888 $37,752 $38,664 $39,828

s/hr $17.34 $17.73 $18.15 $18.59 $19.15
25 $3,006 $3,074 $3,146 $3,222 $3,292 $3,392
S/yr $36,072 $36,888 $37,752 $38,664 $39,504 $40,704

S/hr $17.34 $17.73 $18.15 $18.59 $18.99 $19.57

26 $3,006 $3,074 $3,146 $3,222 $3,292 $3,375 $3,476
S/yr $36,072 $36,888 $37,752 $38,664 $39,504 $40,500 $41,712
s/hr $17.34 $17.73 $18.15 $18.59 $18.99 $19.47 $20.05

27 $3,006 $3,074 $3,146 $3,222 $3,292 $3,375 $3,453 $3,557
S/yr $36,072 $36,888 $37,752 $38,664 $39,504 $40,500 $41,436 $42,684
S/hr $17.34 $17.73 $18.15 $18.59 $18.99 $19.47 $19.92 $20.52

28 $3,006 $3,074 $3,146 $3,222 $3,292 $3,375 $3,453 $3,534 $3,640
S/yr $36,072 $36,888 $37,752 $38,664 $39,504 $40,500 $41,436 $42,408 $43,680
s/hr $17.34 $17.73 $18.15 $18.59 $18.99 $19.47 $19.92 $20.39 $21.00

29 $3,006 $3,074 $3,146 $3,222 $3,292 $3,375 $3,453 $3,534 $3,620 $3,729
S/yr $36,072 $36,888 $37,752 $38,664 $39,504 $40,500 $41,436 $42,408 $43,440 $44,748
S/hr $17.34 $17.73 $18.15 $18.59 $18.99 $19.47 $19.92 $20.39 $20.88 $21.51

30 $3,006 $3,074 $3,146 $3,222 $3,292 $3,375 $3,453 $3,534 $3,620 $3,701 $3,813
S/yr $36,072 $36,888 $37,752 $38,664 $39,504 $40,500 $41,436 $42,408 $43,440 $44,412 $45,756
s/hr $17.34 $17.73 $18.15 $18.59 $18.99 $19.47 $19.92 $20.39 $20.88 $21.35 $22.00

31
$/yr
S/hr

32

$3,006 $3,074 $3,146 $3,222 $3,292 $3,375 $3,453 $3,534 $3,620 $3,701 $3,793 $3,908
$36,072 $36,888 $37,752 $38,664 $39,504 $40,500 $41,436 $42,408 $43,440 $44,412 $45,516 $46,896
$17.34 $17.73 $18.15 $18.59 $18.99 $19.47 $19.92 $20.39 $20.88 $21.35 $21.88 $22.55
$3,074 $3,146 $3,222 $3,292 $3,375 $3,453 $3,534 $3,620 $3,701 $3,793 $3,882 $3,998

$3,006

Prepared by Human Resources Compensation
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$/yr
$/hr
34 $3,006
S/yr $36,072
$/hr $17.34
35 $3,006 $3,074
$/yr | $36,072  $36,888
$/hr | $17.34 $17.73
36 $3,074 $3,146
$/yr | $36,888  $37,752
$/hr | $17.73 $18.15
37 $3,146 $3,222
S/yr $37,752 $38,664
$/hr | $18.15 $18.59
38 $3,222 $3,292
$/yr | $38,664  $39,504
$/hr | $18.59 $18.99
39 $3,292 $3,375
$/yr | $39,504  $40,500
$/hr | $18.99 $19.47
40 $3,375 $3,453
$/yr | $40,500  $41,436
$/hr | $19.47 $19.92
41 $3,453 $3,534
$/yr | $41,436  $42,408
$/hr | $19.92 $20.39
42 $3,534 $3,620
$/yr | $42,408 343,440
$/hr | $20.39 $20.88
43 $3,620 $3,701
$/yr | $43,440  $44,412
$/hr | $20.88 $21.35
a4 $3,701 $3,793
$/yr | $44,412 345516

Prepared by Human Resources Compensation

$3,006
$36,072
$17.34
$3,074
$36,388
$17.73
$3,146
$37,752
$18.15
$3,222
$38,664
$18.59
$3,292
$39,504
$18.99
$3,375
$40,500
$19.47
$3,453
$41,436
$19.92
$3,534
$42,408
$20.39
$3,620
$43,440
$20.88
$3,701
$44,412
$21.35
$3,793
$45,516
$21.88
$3,882
$46,584

<---STEP ---> CEGP Steps
D E F G H | J K L M N (o) P
$36,072 $36,888 $37,752 $38,664 $39,504 $40,500 $41,436 $42,408 $43,440 $44,412 $45,516 $46,584 $47,976
$17.34 $17.73 $18.15 $18.59 $18.99 $19.47 $19.92 $20.39 $20.88 $21.35 $21.88 $22.40 $23.07
$3,074 $3,146 $3,222 $3,292 $3,375 $3,453 $3,534 $3,620 $3,701 $3,793 $3,882 $3,975 $4,093
$36,888 $37,752 $38,664 $39,504 $40,500 $41,436 $42,408 $43,440 $44,412 $45,516 $46,584 $47,700 $49,116
$17.73 $18.15 $18.59 $18.99 $19.47 $19.92 $20.39 $20.88 $21.35 $21.88 $22.40 $22.93 $23.61
$3,146 $3,222 $3,292 $3,375 $3,453 $3,534 $3,620 $3,701 $3,793 $3,882 $3,975 $4,074 $4,194
$37,752 $38,664 $39,504 $40,500 $41,436 $42,408 $43,440 $44,412 $45,516 $46,584 $47,700 $48,888 $50,328
$18.15 $18.59 $18.99 $19.47 $19.92 $20.39 $20.88 $21.35 $21.88 $22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.20
$3,222 $3,292 $3,375 $3,453 $3,534 $3,620 $3,701 $3,793 $3,882 $3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,300
$38,664 $39,504 $40,500 $41,436 $42,408 $43,440 $44,412 $45,516 $46,584 $47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,600
$18.59 $18.99 $19.47 $19.92 $20.39 $20.88 $21.35 $21.88 $22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.81
$3,292 $3,375 $3,453 $3,534 $3,620 $3,701 $3,793 $3,882 $3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,409
$39,504 $40,500 $41,436 $42,408 $43,440 $44,412 $45,516 $46,584 $47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,908
$18.99 $19.47 $19.92 $20.39 $20.88 $21.35 $21.88 $22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.44
$3,375 $3,453 $3,534 $3,620 $3,701 $3,793 $3,882 $3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,516
$40,500 $41,436 $42,408 $43,440 $44,412 $45,516 $46,584 $47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $54,192
$19.47 $19.92 $20.39 $20.88 $21.35 $21.88 $22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $26.05
$3,453 $3,534 $3,620 $3,701 $3,793 $3,882 $3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,632
$41,436 $42,408 $43,440 $44,412 $45,516 $46,584 $47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,584
$19.92 $20.39 $20.88 $21.35 $21.88 $22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.72
$3,534 $3,620 $3,701 $3,793 $3,882 $3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,739
$42,408 $43,440 $44,412 $45,516 $46,584 $47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,868
$20.39 $20.88 $21.35 $21.88 $22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.34
$3,620 $3,701 $3,793 $3,882 $3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,866
$43,440 $44,412 $45,516 $46,584 $47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,392
$20.88 $21.35 $21.88 $22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $28.07
$3,701 $3,793 $3,882 $3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,985
$44,412 $45,516 $46,584 $47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,820
$21.35 $21.88 $22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.76
$3,793 $3,882 $3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,114
$45,516 $46,584 $47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,368
$21.88 $22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.50
$3,882 $3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,241
$46,584 $47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,892
$22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.24
$3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,370
$47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,440
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Prepared by Human Resources Compensation

<---STEP ---> CEGP Steps
Range
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N (o) P

s/hr $21.35 $21.88 $22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.98
45 $3,793 $3,882 $3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,503
S/yr $45,516 $46,584 $47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $66,036
$/hr $21.88 $22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.75
46 $3,882 $3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,639
S/yr $46,584 $47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,668
s/hr $22.40 $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.53
47 $3,975 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,782
S/yr $47,700 $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,384
$/hr $22.93 $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.36
48 $4,074 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,931
S/yr $48,888 $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $71,172
s/hr $23.50 $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.22
49 $4,174 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,076
S/yr $50,088 $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,912
$/hr $24.08 $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $35.05
50 $4,280 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,225
S/yr $51,360 $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,700
s/hr $24.69 $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.91
51 $4,384 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,381
S/yr $52,608 $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,572
$/hr $25.29 $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.81
52 $4,498 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,542
S/yr $53,976 $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,504
s/hr $25.95 $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.74
53 $4,603 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,706
S/yr $55,236 $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,472
S/hr $26.56 $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.69
54 $4,723 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,874
S/yr $56,676 $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,488
s/hr $27.25 $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.66
55 $4,840 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,042
S/yr $58,080 $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,504
S/hr $27.92 $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.63
56 $4,966 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,226
S/yr $59,592 $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,712
s/hr $28.65 $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.69
57 $5,087 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,401
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Prepared by Human Resources Compensation

<---STEP ---> CEGP Steps
Range
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N (o) P
S/yr $61,044 $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,812
S/hr $29.35 $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.70
58 $5,215 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,588
S/yr $62,580 $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $91,056
s/hr $30.09 $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.78
59 $5,343 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,778
S/yr $64,116 $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $93,336
S/hr $30.83 $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.87
60 $5,475 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,970
S/yr $65,700 $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,640
$/hr $31.59 $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.98
61 $5,615 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,167
S/yr $67,380 $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $98,004
S/hr $32.39 $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $47.12
62 $5,757 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,375
S/yr $69,084 $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $97,596  $100,500
s/hr $33.21 $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.32
63 $5,899 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,582
S/yr $70,788 $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $97,596 $99,996  $102,984
S/hr $34.03 $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.51
64 $6,044 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,800
S/yr $72,528 $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $97,596 $99,996 | $102,516 $105,600
s/hr $34.87 $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.77
65 $6,196 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $9,020
S/yr $74,352 $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $97,596 $99,996  $102,516 | $105,072 $108,240
S/hr $35.75 $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $52.04
66 $6,351 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,246
S/yr $76,212 $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $97,596 $99,996  $102,516 $105,072 | $107,712 $110,952
$/hr $36.64 $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.34
67 $6,512 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,477
S/yr $78,144 $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $97,596 $99,996 $102,516 $105,072 $107,712 | $110,412 $113,724
S/hr $37.57 $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.68
68 $6,674 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,713
S/yr $80,088 $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $97,596 $99,996  $102,516 $105,072 $107,712 $110,412 | $113,172 $116,556
s/hr $38.50 $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $56.04
69 $6,838 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,957
S/yr $82,056 $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $97,596 $99,996 $102,516 $105,072 $107,712 $110,412 $113,172 | $115,992 $119,484
S/hr $39.45 $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.44
70 $7,015 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,207




University of Washington - Contract Classified
SEIU LOCAL 925 HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL
Payscale Table B5 - Effective 7/1/2022

<---STEP ---> CEGP Steps
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N (0] P
S/yr $84,180 $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $97,596 $99,996 $102,516 $105,072 $107,712 $110,412 $113,172 $115,992 | $118,920 $122,484
$/hr $40.47 $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.89
71 $7,184 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,461
S/yr $86,208 $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $97,596 $99,996 $102,516 $105,072 $107,712 $110,412 $113,172 $115,992 $118,920 | $121,884 $125,532
S/hr $41.45 $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.35

Range

Prepared by Human Resources Compensation
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<---STEP ---> CEGP Steps
Range
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N (o) P
72 $7,369 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,725
S/yr $88,428 $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $97,596 $99,996 $102,516 $105,072 $107,712 $110,412 $113,172 $115992 $118,920 $121,884 | $124,956 $128,700
$/hr $42.51 $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.88
73 $7,551 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,987
S/yr $90,612 $92,844 $95,148 $97,596 $99,996 $102,516 $105,072 $107,712 $110,412 $113,172 $115992 $118,920 $121,884 $124,956 | $128,016 $131,844
S/hr $43.56 $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.39
74 $7,737 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,262
S/yr $92,844 $95,148 $97,596 $99,996  $102,516 $105,072 $107,712 $110,412 $113,172 $115,992 $118,920 $121,884 $124,956 $128,016 | $131,208 $135,144
s/hr $44.64 $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.97
75 $7,929 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,547
S/yr $95,148 $97,596 $99,996  $102,516 $105,072 $107,712 $110,412 $113,172 $115992 $118,920 $121,884 $124,956 $128,016 $131,208 | $134,508 $138,564
S/hr $45.74 $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.62
76 $8,133 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,836
S/yr $97,596 $99,996  $102,516 $105,072 $107,712 $110,412 $113,172 $115992 $118,920 $121,884 $124,956 $128,016 $131,208 $134,508 | $137,892 $142,032
s/hr $46.92 $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $68.28
77 $8,333 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,128
S/yr $99,996  $102,516 $105,072 $107,712 $110,412 $113,172 $115992 $118,920 $121,884 $124,956 $128,016 $131,208 $134,508 $137,892 | $141,288 $145,536
S/hr $48.08 $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.97
78 $8,543 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,429
$/yr | $102,516 $105,072 $107,712 $110,412 $113,172 $115,992 $118,920 $121,884 $124,956 $128,016 $131,208 $134,508 $137,892 $141,288 | $144,792 $149,148
$/hr $49.29 $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.71
79 $8,756 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,373 $12,744
$/yr | $105,072 $107,712 $110,412 $113,172 $115,992 $118,920 $121,884 $124,956 $128,016 $131,208 $134,508 $137,892 $141,288 $144,792 | $148,476 $152,928
S/hr $50.52 $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.38 $73.52
80 $8,976 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,373 $12,679 $13,061
$/yr | $107,712 $110,412 $113,172 $115,992 $118,920 $121,884 $124,956 $128,016 $131,208 $134,508 $137,892 $141,288 $144,792 $148,476 | $152,148 $156,732
s/hr $51.78 $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.38 $73.15 $75.35
81 $9,201 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,373 $12,679 $12,997 $13,386
S/yr | $110,412 $113,172 $115,992 $118,920 $121,884 $124,956 $128,016 $131,208 $134,508 $137,892 $141,288 $144,792 $148,476 $152,148 | $155,964 $160,632
S/hr $53.08 $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.38 $73.15 $74.98 $77.23
82 $9,431 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,373 $12,679 $12,997 $13,325 $13,724
S/yr | $113,172 $115992 $118,920 $121,884 $124,956 $128,016 $131,208 $134,508 $137,892 $141,288 $144,792 $148,476  $152,148 $155964 | $159,900 $164,688
$/hr $54.41 $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.38 $73.15 $74.98 $76.88 $79.18
83 $9,666 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,373 $12,679 $12,997 $13,325 $13,655 $14,063
S/yr | $115,992 $118,920 $121,884 $124,956 $128,016 $131,208 $134,508 $137,892 $141,288 $144,792 $148,476 $152,148 $155,964 $159,900 | $163,860 $168,756
S/hr $55.77 $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.38 $73.15 $74.98 $76.88 $78.78 $81.13
84 $9,910 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,373 $12,679 $12,997 $13,325 $13,655 $13,998 $14,420
S/yr | $118,920 $121,884 $124,956 $128,016 $131,208 $134,508 $137,892 $141,288 $144,792 $148,476 $152,148 $155,964 $159,900 $163,860 | $167,976 $173,040
s/hr $57.17 $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.38 $73.15 $74.98 $76.88 $78.78 $80.76 $83.19




University of Washington - Contract Classified
SEIU LOCAL 925 HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL
Payscale Table B5 - Effective 7/1/2022
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85 $10,157 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,373 $12,679 $12,997 $13,325 $13,655 $13,998 $14,351 $14,782
S/yr | $121,884 $124,956 $128,016 $131,208 $134,508 $137,892 $141,288 $144,792 $148,476 $152,148 $155,964 $159,900 $163,860 $167,976 | $172,212 $177,384
S/hr $58.60 $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.38 $73.15 $74.98 $76.88 $78.78 $80.76 $82.79 $85.28
86 $10,413 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,373 $12,679 $12,997 $13,325 $13,655 $13,998 $14,351 $14,708 $15,148
S/yr | $124,956 $128,016 $131,208 $134,508 $137,892 $141,288 $144,792 $148,476 $152,148 $155,964 $159,900 $163,860 $167,976 $172,212 | $176,496 $181,776
$/hr $60.08 $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.38 $73.15 $74.98 $76.88 $78.78 $80.76 $82.79 $84.85 $87.39
87 $10,668 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,373 $12,679 $12,997 $13,325 $13,655 $13,998 $14,351 $14,708 $15,077 $15,531
S/yr | $128,016 $131,208 $134,508 $137,892 $141,288 $144,792 $148,476 $152,148 $155,964 $159,900 $163,860 $167,976 $172,212 $176,496 | $180,924 $186,372
S/hr $61.55 $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.38 $73.15 $74.98 $76.88 $78.78 $80.76 $82.79 $84.85 $86.98 $89.60
88 $10,934 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,373 $12,679 $12,997 $13,325 $13,655 $13,998 $14,351 $14,708 $15,077 $15,450 $15,914
S/yr | $131,208 $134,508 $137,892 $141,288 $144,792 $148,476 $152,148 $155964 $159,900 $163,860 $167,976 $172,212 $176,496 $180,924 | $185,400 $190,968
s/hr $63.08 $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.38 $73.15 $74.98 $76.88 $78.78 $80.76 $82.79 $84.85 $86.98 $89.13 $91.81
89 $11,209 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,373 $12,679 $12,997 $13,325 $13,655 $13,998 $14,351 $14,708 $15,077 $15,450 $15,840 $16,316
S/yr | $134,508 $137,892 $141,288 $144,792 $148,476 $152,148 $155964 $159,900 $163,860 $167,976 $172,212 $176,496 $180,924 $185,400 | $190,080 $195,792
S/hr $64.67 $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.38 $73.15 $74.98 $76.88 $78.78 $80.76 $82.79 $84.85 $86.98 $89.13 $91.38 $94.13
90 $11,491 $11,774 $12,066 $12,373 $12,679 $12,997 $13,325 $13,655 $13,998 $14,351 $14,708 $15,077 $15,450 $15,840 $16,235 $16,721
S/yr | $137,892 $141,288 $144,792 $148,476 $152,148 $155,964 $159,900 $163,860 $167,976 $172,212 $176,496 $180,924 $185,400 $190,080 | $194,820 $200,652
$/hr $66.29 $67.93 $69.61 $71.38 $73.15 $74.98 $76.88 $78.78 $80.76 $82.79 $84.85 $86.98 $89.13 $91.38 $93.66 $96.47

Prepared by Human Resources Compensation




